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JK6263993 233510948369 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications) IMRAN AHMED General Jammu Male 12 31 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 79
JK6257981 333310017085 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications) Tsering Namgail ST OUTSIDE J&K Male 11 3 2004 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 70.4
JK6259451 233511306823 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications) RIDHAM SINGH General Jammu Female 2 8 2006 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 69
JK6258798 233511445646 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications) RIYA SHARMA Pahari Speaking People(PSP)Jammu Female 8 20 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 65.6
JK6261447 233510904774 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications) Milan kumar General Jammu Male 3 20 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 62.6
JK6255873 233511607123 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications) ROHIT KUMAR SC Jammu Male 10 31 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 60
JK6259257 333310009880 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications) ROMTI SHARMA General Jammu Female 5 3 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 59.4
JK6262549 333310025915 JU: Bachelor of Science(Computer Applications) ARJUN THAKUR General Jammu Male 11 27 2004 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 51.2
JK6258998 333310010434 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN ST Jammu Male 6 1 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 61.2
JK6259267 333310009880 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) ROMTI SHARMA General Jammu Female 5 3 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 59.4
JK6261959 333310025857 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) DRUBH SINGH General Jammu Male 9 28 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 53.8
JK6262535 333310025915 JU: Bachelor of Science(Geography) ARJUN THAKUR General Jammu Male 11 27 2004 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 51.2
JK6264100 333310026000 JU: Bachelor of Commerce(Accounting and Finance) Sunil Kumar EWS Jammu Male 2 18 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 76.8
JK6259240 333310009880 JU: Bachelor of Commerce(Accounting and Finance) ROMTI SHARMA General Jammu Female 5 3 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 59.4
JK6128469 333310005267 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) DEEPIKA RANI General Jammu Female 6 11 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 67.2
JK6187805 233511449326 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) VANSHIKA SHARMA General Jammu Female 8 13 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 67.2
JK6137744 233510570097 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SUMEER RASYALWeak and Under Privileged Classes(WUP)Jammu Male 1 13 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 67
JK6190675 333310017756 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SHAH NAWAZ General Jammu Male 10 2 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 66.8
JK6206213 333310007012 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SIMRAN SHARMA General Jammu Female 1 19 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 66.4
JK6251914 333310024577 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) PRIYA DEVI General Jammu Male 2 27 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 66.4
JK6188965 333310017113 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) ABHAY GOSWAMI General Jammu Male 8 8 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 66.2
JK6209773 333310021771 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) BABLI DEVI General Jammu Female 2 3 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 66
JK6157943 333310011433 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SNEHA DEVI General Jammu Female 10 18 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 65
JK6162183 333310012332 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN General Jammu Male 1 7 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 63.4
JK6254205 333310006439 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) ADITYA SINGH General Jammu Male 6 27 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 63.2
JK6234939 233511745433 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) PREYIA THAKUR General Jammu Female 3 10 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 62.8
JK6236852 333310023434 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) IMTAIZ HUSSAIN General Jammu Male 3 15 2003 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 62.6
JK6223649 333310012668 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SULINDER SINGH General Jammu Male 1 1 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 62.2
JK6120818 333310003236 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) RITIK SHARMA General Jammu Male 12 24 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 62
JK6146950 333310009319 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) BHANU PRATAP SINGH General Jammu Male 9 8 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 62
JK6224807 333310005778 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) PALLVI BHAGAT SC Jammu Female 11 26 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 61.4
JK6249518 333310024746 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) DIVANSHI SHARMA General Jammu Female 10 12 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 61.4
JK6211984 233511404442 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SAPNA DEVI General Jammu Female 10 25 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 61.2
JK6223909 333310011358 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SAMRITI SALMAT General Jammu Female 11 11 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 61.2
JK6215575 333310022181 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) KAJAL DEVI General Jammu Female 12 1 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 61
JK6120569 233511344536 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) DIKSHA SHARMA General Jammu Female 11 16 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 60.4
JK6147095 333310008479 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) BHARTI DEVI General Jammu Female 2 1 2006 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 60
JK6208385 333310004808 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MOHD RAFIQ General Jammu Male 3 3 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 60
JK6205677 333310007904 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SHOBHA THAPA SC Jammu Female 4 19 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 59.8
JK6175825 233511748074 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SAHIL SHARMA General Jammu Male 2 2 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 59.6
JK6182895 333310016350 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MANJEET SINGH General Jammu Male 10 2 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 59.6
JK6254995 233510940091 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) NITIKA SHARMA General Jammu Female 8 28 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 59.4
JK6170473 333310014021 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MOHD HAKEEM General Jammu Male 3 2 2003 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 58.8
JK6221590 333310005129 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SAPNA DEVI SC Jammu Female 9 4 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 57.8
JK6139767 233511325955 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SUREKHA DEVI General Jammu Female 9 17 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 57.6
JK6168743 333310010297 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) Vashali thakur General Jammu Female 8 22 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 57.6
JK6160231 333310011856 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) PARLAD SINGH General Jammu Male 2 1 2003 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 57.4
JK6237799 333310023839 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MUMTA DEVI General Jammu Female 3 4 2003 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 57.4
JK6147914 333310009642 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) ADIL General Jammu Male 12 8 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 56.8
JK6113173 333310001682 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) varinder singh General Jammu Male 2 15 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 56.6
JK6140203 333310007830 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) RUBBY THAKUR General Jammu Female 12 26 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 56.6
JK6141066 333310007971 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SAKSHI DEVI General Jammu Female 2 4 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 56.6
JK6120583 333310002196 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) GOURAV SINGH General Jammu Male 11 13 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 56.4
JK6124218 233511444669 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) Bandana Khajuria General Jammu Female 6 8 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 55.4
JK6132468 333310006021 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) Sourav meenia SC Jammu Male 7 8 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 55.4
JK6218577 333310022365 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) CHANDER HIMANI SC Jammu Female 6 22 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 55.2
JK6184164 233511422252 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) NANCY DOGRA SC Jammu Female 9 15 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 54.8
JK6133105 333310005628 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SURJEET RAJ SC Jammu Male 10 21 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 54
JK6161213 333310008702 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) Gourav kotwal SC Jammu Male 6 19 2004 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 51.8
JK6116382 333310002369 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) KRISH DUTTA General Jammu Male 10 15 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 55.6
JK6196180 333310018941 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) RAKESH SINGH General Jammu Male 5 12 2003 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 50.8

JK6263994 233510948369 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) IMRAN AHMED General Jammu Male 12 31 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 79
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JK6257884 233510545587 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) SHWETA DEVI General Jammu Female 6 17 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 75.4
JK6267469 233511008040 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) Shipali Sharma General Jammu Female 12 29 2003 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 67.4
JK6261593 233511497064 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) RAHUL SINGH General Jammu Male 8 12 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 67.2
JK6258996 333310010434 JU: Bachelor of Science(Botany) ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN ST Jammu Male 6 1 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 61.2
JK6263995 233510948369 JU: Bachelor of Science(Physics) IMRAN AHMED General Jammu Male 12 31 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 79
JK6244766 233511607123 JU: Bachelor of Science(Physics) ROHIT KUMAR SC Jammu Male 10 31 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 60
JK6258989 333310010434 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN ST Jammu Male 6 1 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 61.2
JK6237812 333310023839 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) MUMTA DEVI General Jammu Female 3 4 2003 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 57.4
JK6245915 233511486348 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) SANEHA SHARMA General Jammu Female 3 16 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 57.2
JK6236265 233511072062 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Anu radha General Jammu Female 3 28 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 57
JK6147882 333310009642 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) ADIL General Jammu Male 12 8 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 56.8
JK6219638 333310002196 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) GOURAV SINGH General Jammu Male 11 13 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 56.4
JK6202695 333310006182 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Kapil Singh General Jammu Male 1 8 2003 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 56
JK6124229 233511444669 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Bandana Khajuria General Jammu Female 6 8 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 55.4
JK6181581 233511410281 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Devinder Sharma General Jammu Male 8 28 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 54.4
JK6132500 333310006099 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) KARAN SINGH General Jammu Male 3 18 2003 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 54.2
JK6248142 333310024635 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) PRINKA DEVI General Jammu Female 6 1 2002 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 54.2
JK6172662 233511514910 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Aarti Sharma General Jammu Female 2 27 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 54
JK6189893 333310017297 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) ARUN SHARMA General Jammu Male 10 24 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 54
JK6115292 333310001977 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Drubh Singh General Jammu Male 9 28 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 53.8
JK6194260 233511454421 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) SHEETAL THAKUR General Jammu Female 2 10 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 53.6
JK6223479 333310001853 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) ASAD NAZIR General Jammu Male 10 11 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 53.6
JK6251205 333310024938 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) ANKITA RAJPUT General Jammu Female 3 23 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 53.6
JK6222977 333310022737 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) WAHID General Jammu Male 7 4 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 53.2
JK6167026 333310013256 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) AMAN SHARMA General Jammu Male 8 30 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 52.6
JK6237673 333310017474 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Rajeshwer singh bajal General Jammu Male 3 9 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 52
JK6132923 333310006196 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) SAMEER AHMED General Jammu Male 4 1 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 51.8
JK6120634 333310003414 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) RAHUL THAKUR General Jammu Male 8 1 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 50.2
JK6177817 333310015468 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) ARTI DEVI General Jammu Female 12 12 2003 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 50
JK6162914 333310012470 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) ANKUSH KUMAR General Jammu Male 1 15 2003 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 49.6
JK6225931 333310010351 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) NASSER AHMED General Jammu Male 7 25 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 49.4
JK6227338 333310004560 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) ASHA KUMARI General Jammu Female 4 13 2002 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 49
JK6160998 333310012051 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) ARJUN SINGH General Jammu Male 9 6 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 48.6
JK6235231 333310023610 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) PRENKA DEVI General Jammu Female 3 15 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 46.6
JK6212817 333310021956 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) RAKSHA DEVI General Jammu Female 1 5 2001 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF OPEN SCHOOLING 45.2
JK6144515 333310008739 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) SAJJAD AHMED General Jammu Male 12 3 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 42.8

JK6259054 233510865969 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Asif Akhter ST Jammu Male 12 1 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 70.19
JK6265705 333310026155 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) PANKAJ SINGH General Jammu Male 3 3 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 69.6
JK6262709 233511298318 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Palak Jamwal General Jammu Female 12 10 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 59.6
JK6266418 333310015088 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) KASHWANT SINGH KHUSHALL JARAL General Jammu Male 6 3 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 57
JK6261915 333310025857 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) DRUBH SINGH General Jammu Male 9 28 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 53.8
JK6260830 333310021384 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Mohd Irfan ST Jammu Male 1 31 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 52.2
JK6262524 333310025915 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) ARJUN THAKUR General Jammu Male 11 27 2004 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 51.2
JK6265712 333310026155 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Psychology) PANKAJ SINGH General Jammu Male 3 3 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 69.6
JK6262187 233510904774 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Psychology) Milan kumar General Jammu Male 3 20 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 62.6
JK6255874 233511607123 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Psychology) ROHIT KUMAR SC Jammu Male 10 31 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 60
JK6261906 333310025857 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Psychology) DRUBH SINGH General Jammu Male 9 28 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 53.8
JK6260831 333310021384 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Psychology) Mohd Irfan ST Jammu Male 1 31 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 52.2
JK6262509 333310025915 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Psychology) ARJUN THAKUR General Jammu Male 11 27 2004 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 51.2
JK6262232 333310003414 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Psychology) RAHUL THAKUR General Jammu Male 8 1 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 50.2
JK6265710 333310026155 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) PANKAJ SINGH General Jammu Male 3 3 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 69.6
JK6259279 333310009880 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) ROMTI SHARMA General Jammu Female 5 3 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 59.4
JK6269221 233511422252 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) NANCY DOGRA SC Jammu Female 9 15 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 54.8
JK6261881 333310025857 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) DRUBH SINGH General Jammu Male 9 28 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 53.8
JK6262474 333310025915 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) ARJUN THAKUR General Jammu Male 11 27 2004 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 51.2
JK6265695 333310026155 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History PANKAJ SINGH General Jammu Male 3 3 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 69.6
JK6258800 233511445646 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History RIYA SHARMA Pahari Speaking People(PSP)Jammu Female 8 20 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 65.6
JK6259297 333310009880 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History ROMTI SHARMA General Jammu Female 5 3 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 59.4
JK6260289 233511523397 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Vinayak khajuria General Jammu Male 6 7 2004 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF OPEN SCHOOLING 56
JK6269250 233511422252 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History NANCY DOGRA SC Jammu Female 9 15 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 54.8
JK6261899 333310025857 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History DRUBH SINGH General Jammu Male 9 28 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 53.8
JK6260826 333310021384 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Mohd Irfan ST Jammu Male 1 31 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 52.2
JK6262485 333310025915 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History ARJUN THAKUR General Jammu Male 11 27 2004 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 51.2
JK6262223 333310003414 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History RAHUL THAKUR General Jammu Male 8 1 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 50.2
JK6230773 233510109116 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Gourav sharma General Jammu Male 5 10 2006 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 71.2
JK6188122 333310013441 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) AJAZ AHMED General Jammu Male 2 1 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 71
JK6233363 233511601943 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Raghuwansh Parsad Singh Jaral General Jammu Male 3 28 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 70.8
JK6235956 333310009245 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Sumita Devi General Jammu Female 2 15 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 70.8



JK6135994 233511307067 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) ZAHIR SHAFIQ General Jammu Male 11 7 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 70.6
JK6250973 333310024935 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MUSKAN SHARMA General Jammu Female 1 13 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 70.4
JK6148964 233511422282 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Diksha Devi General Jammu Female 9 28 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 69.4
JK6208995 233511237983 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Varsha rani General Jammu Female 4 5 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 69.4
JK6232791 333310005430 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Heena Kousar General Jammu Female 1 2 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 68.8
JK6166093 333310013084 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) KESHOUR SINGH General Jammu Male 3 15 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 68.4
JK6213110 333310002267 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Maheshwar Singh General Jammu Male 12 21 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 68.4
JK6129311 233511462593 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) TANCY THAKUR General Jammu Female 12 5 2004 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 67.8
JK6187842 233511449326 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) VANSHIKA SHARMA General Jammu Female 8 13 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 67.2
JK6207783 333310005267 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) DEEPIKA RANI General Jammu Female 6 11 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 67.2
JK6190702 333310017756 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) SHAH NAWAZ General Jammu Male 10 2 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 66.8
JK6136633 333310007012 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) SIMRAN SHARMA General Jammu Female 1 19 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 66.4
JK6184744 333310016231 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Vansh bhaghyal General Jammu Male 3 18 2006 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 66.4
JK6247616 333310024577 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) PRIYA DEVI General Jammu Male 2 27 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 66.4
JK6188978 333310017113 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) ABHAY GOSWAMI General Jammu Male 8 8 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 66.2
JK6210000 333310021771 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) BABLI DEVI General Jammu Female 2 3 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 66
JK6159634 333310011735 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Anish Singh General Jammu Male 8 29 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 65.4
JK6242558 333310011433 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) SNEHA DEVI General Jammu Female 10 18 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 65
JK6166569 333310012112 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) SAJAD AHMED General Jammu Male 3 1 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 64.6
JK6157255 233511451786 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Tiya Bhasin General Jammu Female 11 26 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 63.6
JK6168496 333310012187 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Sarishta Devi General Jammu Female 4 1 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 63.6
JK6167205 333310012332 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN General Jammu Male 1 7 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 63.4
JK6197487 333310019275 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) BANSHIKA DEVI General Jammu Female 3 3 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 63.4
JK6188758 233511418994 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) NITTIN SINGH General Jammu Male 11 14 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 63.2
JK6167144 333310013289 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) PREYIA THAKUR General Jammu Male 3 10 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 62.8
JK6234680 233511745433 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) PREYIA THAKUR General Jammu Female 3 10 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 62.8
JK6207692 333310003236 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) RITIK SHARMA General Jammu Male 12 24 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 62
JK6182045 233511275490 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Lakshmi devi General Jammu Female 5 18 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 61.8
JK6249440 333310024746 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) DIVANSHI SHARMA General Jammu Female 10 12 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 61.4
JK6212085 233511404442 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) SAPNA DEVI General Jammu Female 10 25 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 61.2
JK6215752 333310022181 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) KAJAL DEVI General Jammu Female 12 1 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 61
JK6226198 233511251511 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MOHIT KUMAR SC Jammu Male 12 31 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 61
JK6191481 233511672631 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) ROHIT SINGH General Jammu Male 2 27 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 60.2
JK6142434 233511401676 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MOHD ASIF ST Jammu Male 8 26 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 60
JK6254169 233511748074 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) SAHIL SHARMA General Jammu Male 2 2 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 59.6
JK6254979 233510940091 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) NITIKA SHARMA General Jammu Female 8 28 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 59.4
JK6152768 333310010448 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MUMTAZ KOUSAR General Jammu Female 7 6 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 59
JK6158177 233511537311 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Monika Thakur General Jammu Female 1 5 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 59
JK6125425 333310004472 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MOHIT KUMAR SC Jammu Male 12 19 2004 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 58.6
JK6245110 333310024280 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) YASSER IQBAL ST Jammu Male 6 8 2003 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 58.2
JK6128230 333310005129 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) SAPNA DEVI SC Jammu Female 9 4 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 57.8
JK6142574 233511605513 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) ASIF HUSSAIN ST Jammu Male 9 9 2003 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 57.4
JK6189149 233511585934 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) ABDUL QUADEER ST Jammu Male 6 18 2002 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 56.2
JK6115046 333310002116 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) KIRAN KUMARI SC Jammu Female 2 1 2003 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 55.4
JK6221082 333310006021 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Sourav meenia SC Jammu Male 7 8 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 55.4
JK6253796 333310025143 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MUKHTAR ALI ST Jammu Male 2 11 2004 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 55
JK6258854 333310023755 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology Rohit Kumar SC Jammu Male 10 31 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 60
JK6268405 233511298318 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology Palak Jamwal General Jammu Female 12 10 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 59.6
JK6257783 233511072062 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology Anu radha General Jammu Female 3 28 2006 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 57
JK6262272 333310007830 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology RUBBY THAKUR General Jammu Female 12 26 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 56.6
JK6260259 233511523397 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology Vinayak khajuria General Jammu Male 6 7 2004 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF OPEN SCHOOLING 56
JK6261893 333310025857 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology DRUBH SINGH General Jammu Male 9 28 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 53.8
JK6260833 333310021384 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology Mohd Irfan ST Jammu Male 1 31 2005 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 52.2
JK6262482 333310025915 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology ARJUN THAKUR General Jammu Male 11 27 2004 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION(CBSE) 51.2
JK6262217 333310003414 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology RAHUL THAKUR General Jammu Male 8 1 2005 J & K STATE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 50.2
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